


WTC Power Pallet Truck LPT15
SENSATIONALLY LOW PRICE! 

� The LPT-15 benefits from our design and engineering excellence. 
� Good acceleration enhances efficient pallet entry and exit to increase productivity. No polar 

Electronic-control is programmable for specific tasks or operator skills. 
� Smooth travel and lift combined with excellent control to reduce product damage and increase 

productivity. 
� A heave-duty 24-volt fused electrical system provides good travel and lift speeds. 
� High quality hydraulic pump assure very low noise, maximum efficiency and durability. 
� Drive unit is equipped with electromagnetic brake that is spring applied and electrically 

released. Brake is activated by the control handle position. 
� Ergonomic control handle with buttons for raising, lowering and horning. 
� Lift limit switch operates at maximum lift height to shut off pump motor. 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

Model

Capacity (kg/lb) 

Lifting height (mm/inch) 

Min. height (mm/inch) 

Load center (mm/inch) 

Fork length (mm/inch) 

Fork width (mm/inch) 

Max width (mm/inch) 

Wheels no N°

Swing angle 

Steering angle 

Walking speed Km/h 

Lifting speed Cm/sec 

Lowering speed Cm/sec 

Motor kW

Traveling motor kW

Battery V/Ah 

Battery weight (kg/lb) 

Roller diam. (mm/inch) 

Steering roller (mm/inch) 

Driving wheel (mm/inch) 

Gradient (with load/without load) 

Brake

Speed controlling 

Transmission 

Weight (kg/lb) 

Dimensions X

S

x2

Y

L

B

Wa

SL-LPT15 

1500/3300

205/8,07

85/3,3

600/23,6

1150/45

520/20,4

700/27,5

4/2+1x or 2/2+1x

80

205

Without load 5,2 With load  5,0

Without load 3,5 With load  2,7

Without load ´2,7 With load
4,2
0,8

0,7

24/60

32/70

84x93(84x70)/3,3x3,6(3,3x2,7)

100x40/4x1,5

240x90/9,4x3,5

5/6%

Electromagnetic

Electronic-control

Gears

270/595

310mm/12in

47mm/1,8in

185mm/7,3in

1095mm/43in

1590mm/62,5in

160mm/6,3in

1480mm/58in

Specifications are subject to change without notice 


